
1 1 Eric Nilsson M 44:17 1st O'all - NWS M30-39 No 8:35:48
2 10 Carlyn Soares F 51:19 1st O'all - NWS F20-29 No 8:35:48
3 2 Travis Harker M 52:23 2nd O'all - NWS M40-49 No 8:35:48
4 16 Matteo Caputo M 52:41 1st O'all - WS M30-39 Yes 8:35:48
5 18 Steve Miller M 53:51 2nd O'all - WS M60-69 Yes 8:35:48
6 13 Alana Aubin F 54:34 2nd O'all - NWS F30-39 No 8:35:48
7 19 Brooke Oconnor F 54:54 1st O'all - WS F40-49 Yes 8:35:48
8 21 Adam Langmaid M 55:21 3rd O'all - WS M40-49 Yes 8:35:48
9 22 Stephen Carroll M 55:58 3rd O'all - NWS M50-59 No 8:35:48
10 12 Jennifer Downing F 56:24 3rd O'all - NWS F40-49 No 8:35:48
11 25 Sean Carter M 57:18 1/3 M40-49 No 8:35:48
12 8 David Lendry M 59:37 1/5 M60-69 Yes 8:35:48
13 35 Gregory Schain M 1:01:01 1/1 M30-39 No 8:35:48
14 15 Carolyn Libert F 1:01:24 1/12 F40-49 No 8:35:48
15 5 Molly Zahr F 1:01:53 2nd O'all - WS F40-49 Yes 8:35:48
16 23 Robert Henson M 1:02:48 1/3 M50-59 No 8:35:48
17 41 Brian Muldowney M 1:02:53 2/3 M50-59 Yes 8:38:48
18 34 Kyle Lomeli M 1:04:05 2/3 M40-49 No 8:35:48
19 61 Megan Bilodeau F 1:05:32 3rd O'all - WS F50-59 Yes 8:38:48
20 4 Kathleen Thompson F 1:05:52 2/12 F40-49 No 8:35:48
21 45 Meredith Wegener F 1:06:26 3/12 F40-49 Yes 8:38:48
22 26 Gil Rosenberg M 1:06:31 3/3 M40-49 No 8:35:48
23 48 Laureen Ojalvo F 1:06:45 4/12 F40-49 No 8:38:48
24 9 Lynn Festa F 1:07:06 1/4 F50-59 No 8:35:48
25 24 Amy Morin F 1:07:11 2/4 F50-59 Yes 8:35:48
26 52 Donald Uram M 1:09:00 2/5 M60-69 Yes 8:38:48
27 33 Audrey Hatas F 1:09:10 1/4 F30-39 Yes 8:35:48
28 63 Kristen Berube F 1:09:37 1/3 F20-29 No 8:38:48
29 51 Jamie Robertson F 1:11:03 2/4 F30-39 Yes 8:38:48
30 31 Jordan Watts M 1:12:29 1/2 M20-29 No 8:35:48
31 42 Breanna Dionne F 1:12:44 2/3 F20-29 No 8:38:48
32 68 Dan Stewart M 1:12:51 3/5 M60-69 Yes 8:38:48
33 32 Susanne Carpenter F 1:13:54 5/12 F40-49 No 8:35:48
34 30 Linda Watts F 1:14:12 6/12 F40-49 No 8:35:48
35 29 Meghan Wellman F 1:14:15 3/4 F30-39 No 8:35:48
36 62 Kerry Pegoraro F 1:15:14 7/12 F40-49 No 8:38:48
37 53 Sue Stock F 1:17:32 3/4 F50-59 No 8:38:48
38 17 Paul Pereira M 1:17:53 3/3 M50-59 Yes 8:35:48
39 67 Kristin Harris F 1:21:54 4/4 F50-59 Yes 8:38:48
40 60 Rebecca Waite F 1:22:32 8/12 F40-49 Yes 8:38:48
41 65 Meghan Bilz F 1:22:34 9/12 F40-49 Yes 8:38:48
42 57 Michael Keegan M 1:22:42 2/2 M20-29 No 8:38:48
43 28 Kathryn Nagle F 1:23:01 3/3 F20-29 No 8:35:48
44 71 Ashley Pedoty F 1:23:22 4/4 F30-39 No 8:38:48
45 73 Diane Olsen F 1:24:32 10/12 F40-49 Yes 8:38:48
46 47 Lisa Neri F 1:24:38 11/12 F40-49 No 8:38:48
47 49 David Tyler M 1:29:00 4/5 M60-69 Yes 8:38:48
48 70 Michael Stanton M 1:34:34 5/5 M60-69 No 8:38:48
49 59 Heather Menezes F 1:34:53 12/12 F40-49 Yes 8:38:48
50 50 Lisa Tyler F 1:51:50 1/1 F60-69 Yes 8:38:48

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Results - 2 Mile Swim
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Overall No. Name S Time AG Place Age Group Wetsuit? Gun Start

1



OVERALL FEMALE - NO WETSUIT
1 Carlyn Soares F20-29 F 51:19 No
2 Alana Aubin F30-39 F 54:34 No
3 Jennifer Downing F40-49 F 56:24 No

OVERALL MALE - NO WETSUIT
1 Eric Nilsson M30-39 M 44:17 No
2 Travis Harker M40-49 M 52:23 No
3 Stephen Carroll M50-59 M 55:58 No

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Winners - 2 Mile Swim - NWS
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name Age S Time Wetsuit?

1



OVERALL FEMALE - WETSUIT
1 Brooke Oconnor F40-49 F 54:54 Yes
2 Molly Zahr F40-49 F 1:01:53 Yes
3 Megan Bilodeau F50-59 F 1:05:32 Yes

OVERALL MALE - WETSUIT
1 Matteo Caputo M30-39 M 52:41 Yes
2 Steve Miller M60-69 M 53:51 Yes
3 Adam Langmaid M40-49 M 55:21 Yes

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Winners - 2 Mile Swim - NWS
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name Age S Time Wetsuit?

1



Female 20-29
1 Kristen Berube F 1:09:37 No
2 Breanna Dionne F 1:12:44 No
3 Kathryn Nagle F 1:23:01 No

Male 20-29
1 Jordan Watts M 1:12:29 No
2 Michael Keegan M 1:22:42 No

Female 30-39
1 Audrey Hatas F 1:09:10 Yes
2 Jamie Robertson F 1:11:03 Yes
3 Meghan Wellman F 1:14:15 No
4 Ashley Pedoty F 1:23:22 No

Male 30-39
1 Gregory Schain M 1:01:01 No

Female 40-49
1 Carolyn Libert F 1:01:24 No
2 Kathleen Thompson F 1:05:52 No
3 Meredith Wegener F 1:06:26 Yes
4 Laureen Ojalvo F 1:06:45 No
5 Susanne Carpenter F 1:13:54 No

Male 40-49
1 Sean Carter M 57:18 No
2 Kyle Lomeli M 1:04:05 No
3 Gil Rosenberg M 1:06:31 No

Female 50-59
1 Lynn Festa F 1:07:06 No
2 Amy Morin F 1:07:11 Yes
3 Sue Stock F 1:17:32 No
4 Kristin Harris F 1:21:54 Yes

Male 50-59
1 Robert Henson M 1:02:48 No
2 Brian Muldowney M 1:02:53 Yes
3 Paul Pereira M 1:17:53 Yes

Female 60-69
1 Lisa Tyler F 1:51:50 Yes

Male 60-69
1 David Lendry M 59:37 Yes
2 Donald Uram M 1:09:00 Yes
3 Dan Stewart M 1:12:51 Yes
4 David Tyler M 1:29:00 Yes
5 Michael Stanton M 1:34:34 No

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Age Group Winners - 2 Mile Swim - Top 3 (NWS)
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name S Time Wetsuit?

1


